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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

DAF .410 + EURO 5 EEV + LOW KM + MANUAL

Chassis

Année de construction

Id
Numéro
d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis lataille

Description
XLRAE47MS0E923085

Caisse fermée
2012

923085

XLRAE47MSOE923085

4x2

2

Transmission manuelle
274.209 km
Diesel

Euro 5

300 kW (408 PK)
19.700 kg

9.940 kg

9.760 kg

895 cm

255cm

654 cm

249 cm

267 cm
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